D
EAD
LO
C
KS
7
US  adamsrite.com | 800.872.3267 | customerservice.adamsrite@assaabloy.com
Canada  assaabloydss.ca | 800.461.3007 | sales.dss.ca@assaabloy.comUpdated: January 14, 2019

8 All measurements are approximate and are provided for informational
purposes only. Refer to the product Installation Instructions.
How to Order & Related Products
1830 Bottom Rail Deadlock (Swingbolt): Specify quantity and the following information. Order related products separately.
PRODUCT NO. DASH NO. (SPECIFY FOR CYLINDER
HEIGHT AND LOCK DEPTH) FINISH
1830 -02 -628
-02  Cylinder Height 31/32" Dim. "A" 1-5/8" 313  Dark Bronze Anodized
-03  Cylinder Height 1-1/8" Dim. "A" 1-25/32" 628  Clear Anodized
RELATED
When purchasing this product, please consider the following related products, available separately:
CYLINDERS ACCESSORIES
Standard 1" length, 1-5/32” diameter mortise cylinder with MS® cam such as 4036 Mortise Cylinder, 4066 Thumbturn; MS4043 Cylinder Guard 4006 strike
Dimensions 4006 Strike Dimensions
1830 Series
Swing Bolt
Bottom Rail
Deadlock
6-3/8"
161.9mm
2-5/16"
58.7mm
3/8"
9.5mm
1/4"
6.4mm
21/32"
16.7mm
1"
25.4mm
1-3/8"
34.9mm
1/2"
12.7mm
1-1/2"
38.1mm
5/8"
15.9mm
5/64"
2mm
9/16"
14.3mm
1/2"
12.7mm
3/8"
9.5mm
2"
50.8mm
2-3/4"
69.9mm
29/64"
11.5mm
2-3/16"
55.6mm 1-3/4"
44.5mm
1/2"
12.7mm
1-11/32"
34.1mm
6-3/8"
161.9mm
1-1/4"
31.8mm
(2 PLCS)
CYLINDER
CYLINDER
HEIGHT
TUBE
SPACER
TUBE SPACERS
MAY BE REQ’D
TO POSITION
LOCK